
As of GIO 8 DIC 2022

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Tournament Statistics

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

48kg
3

100.00%

51kg
8

100.00%

54kg
12

100.00%

57kg
12

80.00%

2

13.33%

60kg
11

84.62%

1

7.69%

63.5kg
14

82.35%

1

5.88%

1

5.88%

67kg
14

73.68%

2

10.53%

1

5.26%

71kg
18

94.74%

1

5.26%

75kg
14

77.78%

2

11.11%

1

5.56%

1

5.56%

80kg
14

93.33%

1

6.67%

TOTAL
149

87.13%

2

1.17%

9

5.26%

3

1.75%

3

1.75%



As of GIO 8 DIC 2022

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Tournament Statistics

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

86kg
13

92.86%

1

7.14%

92kg
7

87.50%

1

12.50%

92+kg
9

90.00%

1

10.00%

TOTAL
43

91.49%

1

2.13%

2

4.26%



As of GIO 8 DIC 2022

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Tournament Statistics

Women

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

W48kg
6

100.00%

W50kg
4

66.67%

1

16.67%

W52kg
5

100.00%

W54kg
6

100.00%

W57kg
5

100.00%

W60kg
3

60.00%

2

40.00%

W63kg
5

100.00%

W66kg
4

100.00%

W70kg
3

100.00%

W75kg
2

100.00%

LEGEND

ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout

DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points


