

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022



Tournament Statistics

As of GIO 8 DIC 2022

Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
48kg	3								•	
	100.00%									
51kg	8									
	100.00%									
54kg	12									
Jany	100.00%									
57kg	12		2							
J/Kg	80.00%		13.33%							
60kg	11		1							
oung	84.62%		7.69%							
63.5kg	14		1			1				
03.3kg	82.35%		5.88%			5.88%				
67kg	14		2	1						
O/ Kg	73.68%		10.53%	5.26%						
71kg	18					1				
7 ING	94.74%					5.26%				
75ka	14	2	1	1						
75kg	77.78%	11.11%	5.56%	5.56%						
80kg	14			1						
ouky	93.33%			6.67%						
TOTAL	149	2	9	3		3				
IOIAL	87.13%	1.17%	5.26%	1.75%		1.75%				



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022



Tournament Statistics

As of GIO 8 DIC 2022

Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
86kg	13		1							
	92.86%		7.14%							
92kg	7		1							
	87.50%		12.50%							
92+kg	9					1				
	90.00%					10.00%				
TOTAL	43	1	2							
	91.49%	2.13%	4.26%							



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022



Tournament Statistics

As of GIO 8 DIC 2022

Women

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
W48kg	6									
	100.00%									
W501	4	1								
W50kg	66.67%	16.67%								
W52kg	5									
wszky	100.00%									
W54ka	6									
W54kg	100.00%									
W57kg	5									
W57Kg	100.00%									
W60kg	3		2							
wookg	60.00%		40.00%							
W63kg	5									
woong	100.00%									
W66kg	4									
Wookg	100.00%									
W70kg	3									
WIONG	100.00%									
W75kg	2									
w/okg	100.00%									

L	E	G	E	N	D
L	E		E		D

ABD Abandon
DSQ Disqualification
RSC Referee Stops Contest

BDSQ E KO K RSC-I F

Double Disqualification Knockout Referee Stops Contest – Injury DKO NC WO Double Knockout No Contest Walkover

WP V

Win on points